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Proposed budget April 15, 2021 Mileage Chart

Knights of Columbus, Utah State Council - Official Mileage Chart

Council Location 602 777 1129 1136 2611 5214 5347 5502 6010 6147 6739 6966 7401 7961 8350 8606 9561 9731 9849 10304 10733 11246
602 Salt Lake City X 37 28 41 112 15 58 10 24 121 36 19 171 15 11 36 61 16 38 13 304 255
777 Ogden 37 X 65 75 147 48 24 31 15 155 69 53 208 48 44 71 95 49 4 45 338 287

1129 Park City 28 65 X 44 134 35 85 37 51 140 61 30 146 34 32 56 80 36 71 31 323 272
1136 Orem 41 75 44 X 76 35 96 47 61 84 71 27 151 30 37 9 24 46 81 34 267 216
2611 Helper 112 147 134 76 X 107 167 119 132 9 143 99 104 102 109 80 68 118 152 105 311 259
5214 Kearns 15 48 35 35 107 X 69 21 34 116 32 13 178 6 5 31 56 9 54 3 299 247
5347 Brigham City 58 24 85 96 167 69 X 52 36 176 89 73 228 69 65 91 115 69 22 66 359 307
5502 Bountiful 10 31 37 47 119 21 52 X 16 128 41 25 181 21 16 43 67 21 36 17 311 259
6010 Layton 24 15 51 61 132 34 36 16 X 142 55 39 195 35 31 57 81 35 21 32 325 273
6147 Price 121 155 140 84 9 116 176 128 142 X 152 108 113 110 118 89 113 127 161 114 320 268
6739 Tooele 36 69 61 71 143 32 89 41 55 152 X 49 205 42 34 67 91 24 75 38 335 283
6966 Sandy 19 53 30 27 49 13 73 25 39 108 49 X 174 8 15 23 47 24 58 12 291 239
7401 Vernal 171 208 146 151 104 178 228 181 195 113 205 174 X 177 175 159 166 180 207 174 410 358
7961 W. Jordan 15 48 34 30 102 6 69 21 35 110 42 8 177 X 8 26 50 17 54 5 294 242
8350 W. Valley City 11 44 32 37 109 5 65 16 31 118 34 15 175 8 X 32 56 9 50 4 300 248
8606 American Fork 36 71 56 9 80 31 91 43 57 89 67 23 159 26 32 X 29 42 76 29 272 220
9561 Payson 61 95 80 24 68 56 115 67 81 113 91 47 166 50 56 29 X 66 101 54 246 194
9731 Magna 16 49 36 46 118 9 69 21 35 127 24 24 180 17 9 42 66 X 55 13 309 257
9849 N. Ogden 38 4 71 81 152 54 22 36 21 161 75 58 207 54 50 76 101 55 X 51 344 293

10304 Taylorsville 13 45 31 34 105 3 66 17 32 114 38 12 174 5 4 29 54 13 51 X 297 245
10733 St. George 304 338 323 267 311 299 359 311 325 320 335 291 410 294 300 272 246 309 344 297 X 52
11246 Cedar City 255 287 272 216 259 247 307 259 273 268 283 239 358 242 248 220 194 257 293 245 52 X
11479 Cottonwood Heights 17 55 28 38 110 15 75 27 41 118 51 4 172 13 16 33 58 25 61 14 301 250
11812 Wendover 122 155 147 157 229 118 175 127 141 238 112 135 291 128 117 153 177 110 161 124 421 369
12181 Draper 20 54 39 23 94 14 74 26 40 103 50 5 173 9 15 18 43 24 59 12 286 234
12264 SLC (St. Pat) 3 38 29 39 111 13 59 10 24 119 34 17 173 12 7 34 59 13 38 8 302 253
12959 Logan 88 50 111 121 193 95 27 76 62 202 115 99 254 95 91 117 141 96 48 91 385 333
13297 Holladay 9 46 28 35 107 9 67 19 33 116 43 7 172 10 14 31 55 18 52 6 299 247
13646 St. Terese 14 48 32 28 100 8 67 21 35 108 45 6 176 3 11 23 48 19 55 7 292 240
14239 Riverton 22 56 40 27 99 10 76 28 42 108 41 9 178 8 12 23 47 17 62 10 291 240
14399 S . Ogden 31 5 63 70 141 43 30 25 12 150 63 48 202 43 39 65 90 44 9 40 333 283
14764 SLC (UofU) 3 40 26 41 113 16 61 13 35 121 37 18 169 15 12 37 61 17 47 12 304 255
15418 SLC (East) 6 42 22 42 114 18 66 17 31 122 41 13 166 17 12 38 62 17 45 11 306 257
15741 SLC (Spanish) 2 37 31 40 112 14 57 9 23 120 35 18 174 15 10 38 60 17 36 11 304 255
16006 SLC (S Heart) 2 41 27 39 110 12 61 12 27 118 35 17 170 13 9 33 58 15 40 10 302 252
16127 Hill AFB 27 12 55 65 137 38 32 20 5 145 59 43 199 39 34 61 85 40 17 35 329 279
17410 Coperton 27 61 52 35 107 11 81 33 47 115 36 15 185 10 15 29 55 13 61 14 298 249

6966 Sandy 19 53 30 27 49 13 73 25 39 108 49 X 174 8 15 23 47 24 58 12 291 239
11479 Cottonwood Heights 17 55 28 38 110 15 75 27 41 118 51 4 172 13 16 33 58 25 61 14 301 250

*Based on Bing Maps-Diretions ONE WAY mileage
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Council Location
602 Salt Lake City
777 Ogden

1129 Park City
1136 Orem
2611 Helper
5214 Kearns
5347 Brigham City
5502 Bountiful
6010 Layton
6147 Price
6739 Tooele
6966 Sandy
7401 Vernal
7961 W. Jordan
8350 W. Valley City
8606 American Fork
9561 Payson
9731 Magna
9849 N. Ogden

10304 Taylorsville
10733 St. George
11246 Cedar City
11479 Cottonwood Heights
11812 Wendover
12181 Draper
12264 SLC (St. Pat)
12959 Logan
13297 Holladay
13646 St. Terese
14239 Riverton
14399 S . Ogden
14764 SLC (UofU)
15418 SLC (East)
15741 SLC (Spanish)
16006 SLC (S Heart)
16127 Hill AFB
17410 Coperton

6966 Sandy
11479 Cottonwood Heights

*Based on Bing Maps-Diretions ONE WAY mileage
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11479 11812 12181 12264 12959 13297 13646 14239 14399 14764 15418 15741 16006 16127 17140 Council
17 122 20 3 88 9 14 22 31 3 6 2 2 27 27 602
55 155 54 38 50 46 48 56 5 40 42 37 41 12 61 777
28 147 39 29 111 28 32 40 63 26 22 31 27 55 52 1129
38 157 23 39 121 35 28 27 70 41 42 40 39 65 35 1136
110 229 94 111 193 107 100 99 141 113 114 112 110 137 107 2611
15 118 14 13 95 9 8 10 43 16 18 14 12 38 11 5214
75 175 74 59 27 67 67 76 30 61 66 57 61 32 81 5347
27 127 26 10 76 19 21 28 25 13 17 9 12 20 33 5502
41 141 40 24 62 33 35 42 12 35 31 23 27 5 47 6010
118 238 103 119 202 116 108 108 150 121 122 120 118 145 115 6147
51 112 50 34 115 43 45 41 63 37 41 35 35 59 36 6739
4 135 5 17 99 7 6 9 48 18 13 18 17 43 15 6966

172 291 173 173 254 172 176 178 202 169 166 174 170 199 185 7401
13 128 9 12 95 10 3 8 43 15 17 15 13 39 10 7961
16 117 15 7 91 14 11 12 49 12 12 10 9 34 15 8350
33 153 18 34 117 31 23 23 65 37 38 38 33 61 29 8606
58 177 43 59 141 55 48 47 90 61 62 60 58 85 55 9561
25 110 24 13 96 18 19 17 44 17 17 17 15 40 13 9731
61 161 59 38 48 52 55 62 9 47 45 36 40 17 61 9849
14 124 12 8 91 6 7 10 40 12 11 11 10 35 14 10304
301 421 286 302 385 299 292 291 333 304 306 304 302 329 298 10733
250 369 234 253 333 247 240 240 283 255 257 255 252 279 249 11246
X 135 9 17 99 6 6 13 48 15 11 18 16 47 17 11479

135 X 138 120 202 131 132 129 152 124 128 122 122 146 122 11812
9 138 X 18 100 14 6 6 48 19 22 19 17 44 14 12181

17 120 18 X 88 10 12 20 37 5 7 2 3 28 25 12264
99 202 100 88 X 93 94 102 60 90 94 85 89 55 110 12959
6 131 14 10 93 X 9 17 41 9 11 12 8 36 21 13297
6 132 6 12 94 9 X 9 43 14 15 14 12 39 12 13646

13 129 6 20 102 17 9 x 52 35 24 22 21 47 8 14239
48 152 48 37 60 41 43 52 X 39 38 29 32 10 54 14399
15 124 19 5 90 9 14 35 39 X 4 4 3 31 29 14764
11 128 22 7 94 11 15 24 38 4 X 8 5 35 30 15418
18 122 19 2 85 12 14 22 29 4 8 X 3 26 28 15741
16 122 17 3 89 8 12 21 32 3 5 3 X 29 25 16006
47 146 44 28 55 36 39 47 10 31 35 26 29 X 50 16127
17 122 14 25 110 21 12 8 54 29 30 28 25 50 X 17140

4 135 5 17 99 7 6 9 48 18 13 18 17 43 15 6966
X 135 9 17 99 6 6 13 48 15 11 18 16 47 17

39


